Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results April 11-13, 2025
Lancaster, PA, USA

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 111 DON'T YOU WORRY BOUT A THING Dance Dynamix

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 150 DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC E-Street Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 162 HERE COMES THE SUN E-Street Dance Academy
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Mini Novice Solo

Place

10

Entry #

133

132

127

130

124

125

131

128

126

129

Routine Name

I'M AVAILABLE

LOST BOY

DIAMOND IN THE SUN

LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY

LIPGLOSS

PRINCESS

FIERCE

CUT TO THE FEELING

LIKE THE ZOMBIES DO

WATCH ME WORK

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project
Dance Dynamix
Adrenaline Dance of York
Gilliam Dance Project

All Star Dance

Dance Dynamix
Movements In Motion
Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York

Adrenaline Dance of York

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

189

188

190

Routine Name

CRUSH ON YOU

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project

| LOVE LUCY Movements In Motion

SOMETHING THAT | WANT Adrenaline Dance of York
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 163
2 165
3 164

Routine Name Studio

COME CORRECT Rage Box

RICH GIRL Gilliam Dance Project
CANDY SHOP All Star Dance

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 185
2 187
3 200
4 186

Routine Name Studio

HOLD YOUR HAND Rage Box

1-2-3-4 Dance Dynamix

COME ON OUT Adrenaline Dance of York
HOT, HOT, HOT Adrenaline Dance of York

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 153

Routine Name Studio

THE WITCHES ARE BACK Jump Move Dance
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Place Entry #

1 161
2 166
3 168
4 167
5 160

Routine Name Studio

| LOVE ME Jump Move Dance
GREATER TREASURE THAN A FRIEND Dance Dynamix
SMILE Jump Move Dance
GIRLS All Star Dance
BOOGIE SHOES All Star Dance

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 191

Routine Name Studio

MINION MADNESS Jump Move Dance
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Petite Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

113

119

112

116

121

122

120

114

117

115

123

118

Routine Name

LOSE YOURSELF

HEART OF STONE

CALL ME

STARTIN' SOMETHIN'

NEVER HAD A FRIEND LIKE ME

SUCH A BEAUTIFUL DAY

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

DANCE LIKE NOBODY'S WATCHING

GOO GOO MUCK

RED

HIDE AND SEEK

LIVING UNWRITTEN

Studio

Soul on Sole Studio Productions
Soul on Sole Studio Productions
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
Gilliam Dance Project
Innovative Performing Arts Center
Adrenaline Dance of York
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
Adrenaline Dance of York
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
E-Street Dance Academy

Movements In Motion
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Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

155

154

156

157

151

152

158

Routine Name

HOLD YOU DOWN

HOT HOT HOT

LOVE & HIP HOP, VOLUME 2

PERFECT REVENGE

OPPOSITES ATTRACT

WHITE FLAG

DREAMERS

Studio

Soul on Sole Studio Productions
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
Gilliam Dance Project

Adrenaline Dance of York

E-Street Dance Academy
Innovative Performing Arts Center

E-Street Dance Academy

Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

176

182

171

172

174

173

183

175

180

Routine Name

LET IT WHIP

ONLY TIME WILL TELL

VICTORY

SALUTE

RESPECT

CANT STOP THE FEELING

DAISIES

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project
E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
D&K's Studio of Dance
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
E-Street Dance Academy
D&K's Studio of Dance
Adrenaline Dance of York

E-Street Dance Academy
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Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 192 MONSTERS INC E-Street Dance Academy
2 199 BOOMBAYA E-Street Dance Academy
3 193 HOME Adrenaline Dance of York

Petite Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 135 STAND OUT Dance Dynamix

2 134 GLAMOROUS LIFE E-Street Dance Academy

3 136 VOGUE Gilliam Dance Project

4 143 FOR JORDAN Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
5 137 | HATE BOYS Gilliam Dance Project

6 144 SPEECHLESS Dance Dynamix

Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 159 RIVER Gilliam Dance Project
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Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

169

177

178

170

Routine Name

DREAM

SUNDAY'S BEST

MAMA TOLD ME

EXILE

Studio

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

203

196

179

202

201

194

195

Routine Name

L.OV.E

WHUTEVA

MY MOTHER

STEPSISTERS LAMENT

SPELL BLOCK TANGO

JUNGLE DRUMS

RUN THAT BACK

Studio

Rage Box

Gilliam Dance Project
Dance Dynamix
Dance Dynamix
Jump Move Dance
Dance Dynamix

Rage Box


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Petite Comp. Solo

Place

Entry #

147

142

140

141

146

138

148

Routine Name

AT YOUR FEET

BETTER DAYS

BABY IM A STAR

FABULOUS

THIS WISH

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS

Studio

Dance Dynamix

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
All Star Dance

All Star Dance

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

Dance Dynamix

IM IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER All Star Dance

Petite Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

198

181

197

184

Routine Name

MARJORIE

LOOK UP

BUSTIT

VALERIE

Studio

All Star Dance

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

All Star Dance
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

236

231

229

232

228

225

221

235

233

220

226

237

234

223

219

Routine Name

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

A WORLD FOR ME

UNTOUCHABLE

DANCING QUEEN

DANCE TO THE MUSIC

TELEPHONE

BARBIE ATTITUDE

BLOOM

A DANCE FOR YOU

BETTER PLACE

CATCH MY WAVE

DANCING QUEEN

SUPERMARKET FLOWERS

OH SO QUIET

COPPéLIA- SUITE

Studio

D&K's Studio of Dance
Adrenaline Dance of York
Movements In Motion
D&K's Studio of Dance
Dance Dynamix

Gilliam Dance Project
Movements In Motion
D&K's Studio of Dance
E-Street Dance Academy
Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York
Movements In Motion
Gilliam Dance Project
Innovative Performing Arts Center

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry # Routine Name
204 9TH INNING
205 THE K BOYZ

Studio
Gilliam Dance Project

Movements In Motion
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 335 TICK TICK BOOM Adrenaline Dance of York
2 362 HONEY BEE Adrenaline Dance of York
3 334 SHAKE TWIST DROP E-Street Dance Academy
4 341 YOU ARE ENOUGH Rachael's Dance Unlimited
5 339 MIDNIGHT MASQUERADE Movements In Motion

6 346 FIGHT NIGHT Movements In Motion

7 353 | WANT MONEY E-Street Dance Academy

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 369 BE OUR GUEST Movements In Motion
2 361 DANCIN IN THE STREETS Dance Dynamix

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 379 SODA POP DREAM SHOP Adrenaline Dance of York
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

241

252

246

239

245

251

257

258

250

260

249

248

256

253

244

Routine Name

FROM WITHIN

NEVER ENOUGH

AND DANCE

BONES

M

HEADED TO THE TOP

DO MY OWN THING

COME ALIVE

9TO5

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

LOOKING AT ME

MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT

PULLED

LITTLE ME

SWISH SWISH

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy
Jump Move Dance

Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York
Dance Dynamix
Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

Jump Move Dance

Dance Dynamix
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

209

212

206

208

207

Routine Name

BURN IT UP

DARK TIMES

TELL ME SOMETHING | DON'T KNOW

I'LL BE THERE

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

Studio

Adrenaline Dance of York

D&K's Studio of Dance

Adrenaline Dance of York

Adrenaline Dance of York

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Place

Entry #

354

376

348

337

360

356

336

344

355

364

Routine Name

HEY HI HELLO

TIME AFTER TIME

FOR ALL YOU GIVE

YOU'RE WATCHING DISNEY CHANNEL

MATERIAL GIRL

| CHOOSE

TELEPHONE

99 RED BALLOONS

WASH MY HANDS

ROYALS

Studio

Jump Move Dance
Jump Move Dance

Rage Box

Jump Move Dance

Rage Box

D&K's Studio of Dance
D&K's Studio of Dance
Jump Move Dance
E-Street Dance Academy

D&K's Studio of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 366
2 340
3 371
4 370

Routine Name Studio

DRUMLINE E-Street Dance Academy
RED Dance Dynamix

DON'T YOU WORRY Adrenaline Dance of York
101 Rage Box

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry #
1 378
2 381

Routine Name Studio
PAISLEY PARK Gilliam Dance Project

PARIS HOLDS THE KEY Dance Dynamix
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

265

286

282

274

261

279

273

275

263

264

278

271

280

266

262

268

272

Routine Name

VIBRANCY

VOILA

FLY ON

ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE

KDOT

I SEE IT ALL

BRIGHTER DAYS

MOVING ON UP

DON'T MEAN A THING

FUSION

MAKEBA

WHAT'S NOT TO LIKE

CAUGHT UP IN A DREAM

PERCEPTIONS

DID YA

ANCHOR

CONTROL

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

Rage Box

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Rage Box

Rage Box

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Rage Box

All Star Dance
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

230

213

215

217

211

210

214

216

Routine Name

THE TROLLEY SONG

CHOO CHOO CH BOOGIE

SPRING 3

ROCK 'EM

THING YOU DO

INSTRUCTION

HUMBLE AND KIND

VACATION

Studio

Dance Dynamix

E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

All Star Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place

10

Entry #

352

343

359

342

358

347

338

365

345

357

Routine Name

QUE PASA

WADE IN THE WATER

LOVE

STEAM HEAT

YOUNGER SELF

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

LITTLE SECRET

SHE'S IN LOVE

BELIEVE

THIS BITTER EARTH

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy

E-Street Dance Academy

E-Street Dance Academy

Rage Box

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
All Star Dance

All Star Dance
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 375 DUST IT OFF E-Street Dance Academy

2 377 MATILDA Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
3 351 PURE LOVE Rage Box

4 372 IT'S ALRIGHT Rage Box

5 374 CARMEN SANDIEGO Dance Dynamix

6 363 ON A MISSION Rage Box

7 380 GROOVE THING Rage Box

8 373 GAME ON All Star Dance

Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 382 KNOCK ON WOOD E-Street Dance Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 25 UPSIDE DOWN Movements In Motion
2 23 MY LOVE Gilliam Dance Project

3 24 ALTO'S LAMENT Gilliam Dance Project


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

Routine Name

| HEAR YOUR VOICE

BREAKING THE LAW

Studio
Victoria J. Irey Dance Studio

Gilliam Dance Project

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #
410
446

436

Routine Name

CONGA

WORD UP

LA ESMERALDA

Studio
Victoria J. Irey Dance Studio
Gilliam Dance Project

Victoria J. Irey Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

44

55

38

58

37

60

32

30

35

40

51

27

46

34

26

Routine Name

THAT'S WHAT'S UP

IF I AIN'T GOT YOU

BLINK TWICE

CENTER STAGE

DREAMS

CITY OF LIGHTS

FOUND

AFTER THE RAIN

TO BUILD A HOME

YOU'RE THE ONE

THE ARTIST

ALL I HAD

WATCH ME DO MY THING

STILL

CASTLES

Studio

Rage Box

Gilliam Dance Project
Soul on Sole Studio Productions
Movements In Motion
Adrenaline Dance of York
Movements In Motion
Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

D&K's Studio of Dance
Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

D&K's Studio of Dance
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 21 STRUT Adrenaline Dance of York
2 13 SUPERPOSITION Adrenaline Dance of York
3 4 I'M HERE NOW Adrenaline Dance of York
4 6 ACROSS THE HORIZON Adrenaline Dance of York
5 3 WHERE DOES THE TIME GO Adrenaline Dance of York
6 5 COWBOY LIKE ME D&K's Studio of Dance

7 7 DO IT LIKE THIS Rachael's Dance Unlimited

8 8 MR. SANDY CLAWS Rachael's Dance Unlimited
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

10

Entry #

439

405

384

392

402

388

391

385

423

393

450

Routine Name

K.DOT

DON'T

TRIPPIN'

VIVA LA VIDA

AN EVENING | WILL NOT FORGET

CARRY YOU

SHOWSTOPPERS

HOLD BACK THE RIVER

THINK FOR A MOMENT

LOVES ME LIKE A ROCK

Ml AMOR

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project
Gilliam Dance Project
Gilliam Dance Project
D&K's Studio of Dance
Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Gilliam Dance Project
D&K's Studio of Dance
E-Street Dance Academy
Movements In Motion

Rage Box

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

303

304

312

323

313

297

289

Routine Name

TAKING OUR MINDS BACK

THE WHISP SINGS

CONFESSIONS OF A DRAMA QUEEN

ALLFORYOU

SEVEN NATION

IT'S AMUST

DANCE WITH ME

Studio

Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Gilliam Dance Project
Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 93 MAKING WAVES Rage Box

2 88 LE FREAK E-Street Dance Academy
3 70 CAN'T HELP MYSELF Rage Box

4 107 SEASIDE RENDEZVOUS Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
5 65 | AM AND WAS Rage Box

6 79 PAPA Rage Box

7 66 FLUME Rage Box

8 61 IN EVERGREEN Rage Box

9 98 MAN'S WORLD Rage Box

10 63 HAUNTED HOUSE Dance Dynamix

10 62 THE GIRL E-Street Dance Academy
11 110 BEGGIN' Rage Box

12 94 BARBIE TINGZ All Star Dance

13 108 EMOTIONS All Star Dance

14 64 YOU Rage Box

15 106 SITU VEUX E-Street Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

11

10

18

22

20

17

12

15

16

19

Routine Name

FAIL FOR YOU

THE NIGHT WE MET

LOW RIDER

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

VESPA

RUN WITH ME

NO LION

FEELS LIKE HOME

YOU SAY

THIS WILL BE OUR YEAR

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL

Studio

Rage Box

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

Jump Move Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

401

399

394

395

442

429

409

417

422

415

Routine Name

LIGHTS

GOING HOME

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

OLD PINE

DOWN WITH THE SHIP

LET BAD IN

SMALLTOWN BOY

RUN AROUND

NO DIGGITY

KEYS

Studio

Dance Dynamix

Rage Box

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
E-Street Dance Academy

Dance Dynamix

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

291

302

299

309

287

290

300

310

295

322

292

298

Routine Name

BRACING THE STORM

BELOW AND BEYOND

LET ME OUT

WAIT FORIT

THE LATE, LATE SHOW

SLOW SIPS

WITHOUT ME

LIGHTS UP

SUMMER 78

FOR THE LOVE

RIVERS AND ROADS

DRESSED AND READY

Studio

Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

Rage Box

All Star Dance

Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

All Star Dance

Rage Box

Teen Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

314

288

349

301

315

Routine Name

MAKE YOU PROUD

| GET CRAZY

FAST CAR

EXGIRLFRIENDS

SHADOWS OF THE MIND

Studio

Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

467

473

459

460

465

484

456

470

466

457

479

485

486

462

483

469

Routine Name

FAR FROM HOME

MADVILLIAN

COVERED IN CHAOS

LIGHTS OUT

IN MY HEAD

VOILA

SLACK JAW

TO YOU ALONE

THE LOVE YOU WANT

BLACK FRIDAY

SWEET DREAMS

ASHES

LOVE STORY

| REMEMBER HER

YOUR HOUSE

ROLLING IN THE DEEP

Studio

Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York
Adrenaline Dance of York
Rage Box

Rage Box

Adrenaline Dance of York
Dance Dynamix

Gilliam Dance Project
E-Street Dance Academy
Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
Rachael's Dance Unlimited
Gilliam Dance Project

Rachael's Dance Unlimited
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Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 320
2 319
3 321

Routine Name

ALL I NEED ISYOU

WEIGHT OF YOUR LOVE

HOPE

Studio
Adrenaline Dance of York
Gilliam Dance Project

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 431
2 400
3 407
4 396

Routine Name

RUBY BLUE

NEW YORK

I WAS MADE FOR LOVING YOU

MR. MORALE

Studio

Adrenaline Dance of York

Rage Box

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Rachael's Dance Unlimited

Senior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 418
2 433
3 426

4 425

Routine Name

FALLING SLOWLY

SWEET DREAMS

OF THE SOUL

BAD BLOOD

Studio

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

Rachael's Dance Unlimited
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 489 IM DONE ASKING FOR PERMISSION E-Street Dance Academy
2 487 WATCH Virtuous Dance Center

3 505 THE GIVER Rage Box

3 510 A SPARROW ALIGHTED E-Street Dance Academy
4 488 SEEPING E-Street Dance Academy
5 523 LIVING PROOF Rage Box

6 492 DREAM STATE Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
7 506 ATMOSPHERE Rage Box

8 513 GOODBYE DARLING Rage Box

8 498 I'LL NEVER FORGET YOU E-Street Dance Academy
9 533 DREAM A LITTLE DREAM Dance Dynamix

10 519 SMOTHER Rage Box

11 514 ONE MOMENT Rage Box

12 520 MERCY Rage Box

13 544 SANDSTORM Rage Box

14 515 PLOT DEVICE Dance Dynamix

15 499 IN THE AIR All Star Dance
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

306

329

317

325

311

293

296

328

330

326

327

Routine Name

ETERNITY

STRANGE

ITS ALL COMING BACK TO ME

TEAM

OLD MONEY

AMEN

ONLY THE GOOD DIE YOUNG

THE LAST ONE

SOMEBODY'S WATCHING ME

CAR RADIO

FIND YOUR PEOPLE

Studio

Rage Box

Rage Box

All Star Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance
Dance Dynamix

D&K's Studio of Dance
E-Street Dance Academy
D&K's Studio of Dance
Rage Box

D&K's Studio of Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

412

398

427

408

424

419

413

435

397

428

Routine Name

IT'S BEEN A YEAR

TAKE CARE

MUSICA

TELL ME A STORY

POISSON ROUGE

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

MOON RIVER

FOR LORI

SEVEN NATION ARMY

DON'T CALL ME ANGEL

Studio

Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance
Dance Dynamix

D&K's Studio of Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry # Routine Name
432 SORT IT OUT

441 OUTBREAK

434 DANCE ME

420 4 MINUTES

451 THEY WANT IT
437 THE CHAIN

453 SING

445 THE MAN

452 TAKE MY BREATH

12 & Under Productions

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

Rage Box

Rage Box

E-Street Dance Academy
D&K's Studio of Dance
Rage Box

D&K's Studio of Dance

D&K's Studio of Dance

Place

Entry # Routine Name

367 MIM BLOCK PARTY

Studio

Movements In Motion

13 & Up Productions

Place

Entry # Routine Name

332 THRILLER

368 TOGETHER ALONE
333 REIGN OF THE GODS

350 MAMMA MIA

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy
Rage Box

Dance Dynamix

Rachael's Dance Unlimited


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 140 BABY IM A STAR

2 139 NEW ATTITUDE

3 141 FABULOUS

4 138 BEST OF BOTH WORLDS

Studio

All Star Dance

Dance Dynamix

All Star Dance

Dance Dynamix

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 265 VIBRANCY

2 261 KDOT

3 263 DON'T MEAN A THING
4 264 FUSION

5 262 DID YA

TEEN TITLE

Studio

E-Street Dance Academy
Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Dance Dynamix

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 87 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE
2 88 LE FREAK
3 86 HOW | GOT HOME

Studio
Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
E-Street Dance Academy

Dance Dynamix


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 489 IM DONE ASKING FOR PERMISSION E-Street Dance Academy
2 487 WATCH Virtuous Dance Center

3 488 SEEPING E-Street Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 265 VIBRANCY E-Street Dance Academy
2 286 VOILA E-Street Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 230 THE TROLLEY SONG Dance Dynamix
2 213 CHOO CHOO CH BOOGIE E-Street Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 MAKING WAVES Rage Box

2 489 IM DONE ASKING FOR PERMISSION E-Street Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 306 ETERNITY Rage Box
2 329 STRANGE Rage Box

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 379 SODA POP DREAM SHOP Adrenaline Dance of York
2 176 LET IT WHIP Gilliam Dance Project

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 366 DRUMLINE E-Street Dance Academy
2 431 RUBY BLUE Adrenaline Dance of York

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 432 SORT IT OUT E-Street Dance Academy
2 441 OUTBREAK Rage Box

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Entry
#

95

94

80

77

84

68

61

58

55

51

38

37

22

Routine Name
Dancin'
Barbie Tingz
Dead Flag
Blues

Solid Ground

White Lie

Clean Eyes

In Evergreen

Center
Stage

If I Ain't Got
You

The Artist

Blink Twice

Dreams

When We
Were Young

Dancers Names
Owen Snyder

Taylor Medford

Braedyn Jones

Mackenzie Oatis-
Davidge

Gianna Linarducci

Julie Modesitt

Ellery Jasso

Aysla Craig

Sayanni Shaw

Brittany Arbogast

Jaidah Barnett

Alexandra Kuehne

Lydia Ramsey, Olivia

Erhardt

Studio
Rage Box

All Star
Dance

Dance
Dynamix

E-Street
Dance
Academy

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Regan
Mason
Haley Dance
Company

Rage Box

Movements
In Motion

Gilliam
Dance
Project

DS&K's Studio
of Dance

Soul on Sole
Studio
Productions

Adrenaline
Dance of
York

All Star
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
K Teen
B Teen
D Teen
E Teen
E Teen
L Teen
K Teen
| Teen
F Teen
C Teen
M Teen
A Teen
B Teen

LEVELS
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS

20 VESPA Arielle Smith, Camden Jump Move H Teen Competitive
Zepp Dance

6 Across the Malorie Zorbaugh, Adrenaline A Teen Intermediate

Horizon Emma Deller Dance of
York

198  marjorie Tessa Biddle, Brienna All Star B Petite Competitive

Chdafin, Laityn Gates, Dance

McKenna Medford,
Kamryn Venello,
Harmoni Brousseadu,

Allie Lovin
196  Whuteva Courtney Russell, Riley Gilliom F Petite Intermediate
Hawes, Ava Herbert, Dance

Londyn Williams, Sydni Project
Shaw, Sydney Dagley,

Janelle Caternor,

Caylee Brownell,

Sebastian Lelito,

Munirah Moseley, Demi

Hopkins, Allie Ball,

Lindsey Bork, Asha

Reeves, Lea Ross, Harley

Shaw
134  Glamorous Savannah Tyaire E-Street E Petite Intermediate
Life Dance
Academy
181 Look Up Sophia Hallett, Arielle Regan L Petite Competitive

Webb, Emma Lupo, Mila  Mason
Medeiros, Brielle Dorsey  Haley Dance
Company



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

179 My Mother Jordyn Driscoll, Kwynn Dance D Petite Intermediate
Hlubny, Emma Vida, Dynamix

Ariella Bower, Danika
Flood, Allison Kautz,
Cora Kline, Emmma
Rhoads, Maggie
Goppold, Harper Rice,
Alice Aumiller

169  Dream Abby Heil, Bayley Rage Box K Petite Intermediate
Ledebur, Debbie Bottner,
Ella Scheihing, Josie Lee,
Francesca Gianni,
Grace Murphy, Sophia

Downs
148 ImIn Love Kamryn Venello All Star B Petite Competitive
With A Dance
Monster
135  Stand Out Ariella Bower Dance D Petite Intermediate
Dynamix
144  Speechless Cora Kline Dance D Petite Intermediate
Dynamix
142 Better Days Brielle Dorsey Regan L Petite Competitive
Mason
Haley Dance
Company
275 Moving On Emily Melanson Rage Box K Junior Competitive
Up
252  Never Camden Zepp Jump Move H Junior Intermediate
Enough Dance
267 The Chain Sophia Hallett Regan L Junior Competitive
Mason
Haley Dance
Company

246 And Dance Annalise Elam Rage Box K Junior Intermediate



Entry
#

241

239

216

215

213

210

21

209

329

325

321

312

Routine Name

From Within

Bones

Vacation

Spring 3

Choo Choo
Ch Boogie

Instruction

Thing You

Do

Burn It Up

Strange

Team

HOPE

Confessions
of a Drama
Queen

Dancers Names

Allie Weldon

Sophia Brands

Tessa Biddle, Cara
Yucis

Kennedy Beaty, Skylar
Johnson, Khloe Pritchett

Emerson Kelley,
Charlotte Evans

Jordyn Driscoll, Kwynn
Hlubny, McKinley Rice

Margaret Edwards, Ava
Lausch

Sophia Brands, Elin
Burkindine

Hailey Buerhaus,
Grayson Wozniak

Ava Bragalone, Kaitlyn
Myers

Payton Fourney, Alexis
Whitehill

Ida Corrah, Elise
Macklin, Ryleigh Dillon-
Long, Mia Gilliam,
Sayanni Shaw,
Maddison Miller,

Studio

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Adrenaline
Dance of
York

All Star
Dance

E-Street
Dance
Academy

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Dance
Dynamix

Dance
Dynamix

Adrenaline
Dance of
York

Rage Box

DS&K's Studio
of Dance

Rachael's
Dance
Unlimited

Gilliam
Dance
Project

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
E Junior
A Junior
B Junior
E Junior
E Junior
D Junior
D Junior
A Junior
K Senior
C Senior
J Senior
F Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Naomes Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Morountodun Ajayi,
Elysia Dunbar, Jaylynn
Hawes, Bryanna Baker

31 Old Money Leah Lipisko, Olivia Dance D Senior Competitive
Carrion Dynamix

308 TeaTime Addalyn Bower, Ashlee  Dance D Teen Competitive
Walsh, Aubrey Bower, Dynamix

Carina Mollica,
Averianna Bower,
Margaret Edwards, Ava
Lausch, Alexis Martin,
Karlee Vida, Ashlynn
Kautz, Ruby Strayer,
Azure Thomas,
Alizabella Rivera,
Cianah Diller, Ariana
Lountzis, Skye Markle,
Aislin Hobson, Madden
Adair, Audrey Bracken,
Alexis Martin

303 Taking Our Sophia Brands, Elin Adrenaline A Teen Intermediate
Minds Back Burkindine, Mikayla Dance of
Golden, Olivia Henry, York

Alexandra Kuehne,
Sierra Thrush, Malorie
Zorbaugh, Kaeli
Kachmar, Aubrey
Greenwaldt, Lillian
Wood, Emma Deller, Lila
Johnson, Lexington
Wells, Audrey
Makowske, Vitiar Taru,
Grace Wagman, Alaina
Downey, Faith Gerdes,
Paige Gerdes

302 Below and Ava Darby, Emerson E-Street E Teen Competitive
Beyond Kelley, Gianna Dance
Linarducci, Kennedy Academy

Beaty, Madilynn
Ferrigno, Skylar
Johnson, Charlotte



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Evans, Khloe Pritchett,
Mackenzie Oatis-
Davidge, Samontae
Brown-Bess, Jada
Simms, Elizabeth
Harvey, Addison Harvey,
Aubrey Taylor, James

Frank
300 Without Me Emma Crane, All Star B Teen Competitive
Savannah Masceri, Dance

Kennedy Pekula, Lydia
Ramsey, Ashley Sims,
Cara Yucis, Kendyl
Blewitt, Madison
Cielinski, Olivia Erhardt,
Leah Gantz, Jaecie Hovt,
Josephine Federanko,
Gabriella Gatta, Sloan
Nerenberg, Taylor
Medford, Phoebe Ogbin

298 Dressed and Olivia Carmello, Kaylee  Rage Box K Teen Competitive
Ready Carr, Emme Demcher,
Mallory Difilippo, Emma
Frick, Cecelia Lisiewski,
Madeline Volrath, Lillian
Walker, Finley Ready,
Quinn Hare, Macie
Lodestro, Israel Uhrich

296 Only the Kayla Thater, Sara E-Street E Senior Competitive
Good Die Rhinehardt Dance
Young Academy
295 Summer 78  Adrianna Armetta, Ava  E-Street E Teen Competitive
Darby, Gabrielle Harris, Dance
Gianna Linarducci, Academy

Isabella LePore,
Madilynn Ferrigno,
Madison Dulski,
Mackenzie Oatis-
Davidge, Peyton Davis,
Makayla Phillips, Italy
Wingfield, Kaila Podier-



Entry Studio AGE
H Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Grier, Kaitlynn Jaskulski,
Peyton Stewart, Laura

Eugene
291 Bracing the  Luciana Tucciarella, Rage Box K Teen Competitive
Storm Emerson Reese, Owen

Snyder, Alexis
Sosnowski, Scarlett
Ortman, Ellery Jasso,
Jaylah Norfleet, Chloe
Reuter, Aubree Taylor,
Laila Febles, Arianna

Schanberger

377 Matilda Dolly Furlo, Caitlin Regan L Junior Competitive
Offner, Sophia Hallett, Mason
Arielle Webb, Joanna Haley Dance

Sumner, Fiona Scripps, Company
Julie Modesitt, Adriana

Almonte, Faith Lupo,

Emma Lupo, Mila

Medeiros, Maddie Forst,

Brielle Dorsey

374 Carmen Averianna Bower, Dance D Junior Competitive
Sandiego Jordyn Driscoll, Dynamix
Margaret Edwardes,
Kwynn Hlubny, Evelyn
Swan, Ava Lausch,
Karlee Vida, Lilly Vida,
Elizabeth Vaughn,
Alizabella Rivera,

McKinley Rice
371 Don't You Sophia Brands, Elin Adrenaline A Junior Intermediate
Worry Burkindine, Mikayla Dance of
Golden, Olivia Henry, York

Sierra Thrush, Aubrey
Greenwaldt, Lillian
Wood, Emma Deller, Lila
Johnson, Lexington
Wells, Vitiar Taru, Willa
Brandt, Grace Wagman,



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Alaina Downey, Paige

Gerdes

366 Drumline Emerson Kelley, E-Street E Junior Intermediate
Kennedy Beaty, Skylar Dance
Johnson, Charlotte Academy

Evans, Khloe Pritchett,
Zoey Roppoli, Makenna
White, Miranda Pevear,
Allie Weldon, Fulton
Crowder, Alexandria
Franklin, Brielle Beatty,
Elise Celestin, Elizabeth
Harvey 11, Julia Eugene,
Leah Mirchandani,
Sanaa Williams

356 | Choose Clara Saba-Roinick, D&K's Studio C Junior Intermediate
Ainsley Newhart, Ryza of Dance
White, Ayva Burgett,
Hailee Arbogast, Elleana
Knight, Adaiah Knight,
Peyton Haines, Aliese

Combs
357 This Bitter Tessa Biddle, Brienna All Star B Junior Competitive
Earth Chafin, Kamryn Venello, Dance

Talia Biddle, Arden
Weber, Isabella Lucas

351  Pure Love Brooklyn Carter, Rage Box K Junior Competitive
Madelynn Gasiorowski,
Presley Hynes, Olivia
Lipari, Emily Melanson,
London Takata, Ashlynn
Zebec, Kennedy Seigel,
Reagan Dittus, Madeline
Robinson, Olivia Jester,
Ciena DiGiovanni, Eva
Steward, Veronica
Witherspoon



Entry

#

343

337

443

431

429

427

424

418

Routine Name

Wade in the
Water

You're
Watching
Disney
Channel

The Cure

Ruby Blue

Let Bad In

Musica

Poisson
Rouge

Falling
Slowly

Dancers Names

Emerson Kelley,
Kennedy Beaty, Skylar
Johnson, Charlotte
Evans, Khloe Pritchett,
Zoey Roppoli, Brielle
Beatty, Leah
Mirchandani

Arielle Smith, Josie
Benko, Katya Citron,
Camden Zepp, Avery
Zahn, Addison Lyle,
Camilla Correa

Ava Kelly, Aysla Craig,

Christopher Cancelliere,

Ryan Park

Alexandra Kuehne,
Malorie Zorbaugh, Kaeli
Kachmar, Audrey
Makowske, Faith Gerdes

Dolly Furlo, Caitlin
Offner, Joanna Sumner,
Fiona Scripps

Mikayla Cardella, Hailey
Buerhaus, Emma Frick,
Emma Healy, Marena
MacBride, Jenna
Magness, Molly
Richardson, Sophia
Shahverdian

Emily Hoover, Keeley
Thomas, Leah Lipisko,
Lyla Brenner, Olivia
Carrion

Lilly Chittum, Sophia
Colgan, Jillian Hester,
Ashley Ketelsen,

Studio

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Jump Move
Dance

Movements
In Motion

Adrenaline
Dance of
York

Regan
Mason
Haley Dance
Company

Rage Box

Dance
Dynamix

Rage Box

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
E Junior

H Junior

[ Teen

A Senior

L Teen

K Senior

D Senior

K Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Naomes Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Alexandria
Mayweathers, Leila Otto,
Elena Domozych, Kira-
Victoria Holt, Roman
Jasso, Peyton Walters,
Hattie Benner

437 The Chain Ava Bragalone, Gracie D8K's Studio C Senior Competitive
Budman, Madison Kiess, of Dance
Karley Smith, Addyson
Holmes, Kiera
Neiswender, Brittany
Arbogast, Cienna Twigg,
Ashley Davis, Merisa
Frantz, Kaitlyn Myers,
Talia Saka

392 VivalaVida Lacey Strayer, Teagan D&K's Studio C Teen Intermediate
Brinser, Maci Arbogast,  of Dance
Kyrie Persun, Kyla
Stewart, Lydia Rupert,

Hailey Saul
389 The Climb Julianna Bowman, Rachael's J Teen Intermediate
Kaylin Mann, Summer Dance
Ingram, Sophia Bird, Unlimited
Raylyn Proctor, Payton
Fourney
384  Trippin’ Ida Corrah, Ryleigh Gilliam F Teen Intermediate
Dillon-Long, Mia Gilliam, Dance
Sayanni Shaw, Elysia Project

Dunbar, Jaylynn Hawes,
Bryanna Baker, Jaylene

McFadden
518 Chemtrails Ava Bragalone D&K's Studio C Senior Competitive
Over The of Dance
Country
Club
538 Butterfly Arielle Smith Jump Move H Senior Competitive

Dance



Entry
#

536

524

510

505

492

479

473

496

498

467

460

499

Routine Name

In the
Kitchen

Freak
A Sparrow
Alighted

The Giver

Dream State

Sweet
Dreams

Madyvillian

Hope You're
Proud

I'l Never

Forget You

Far From
Home

Lights Out

In the Air

Dancers Names

Madison Cielinski

Lily Lutz

Jada Simms

Mikayla Cardella

Joanna Sumner

Mia Gilliam

Merrick Uleck

Emily Hoover

James Frank

Malorie Zorbaugh

Jillian Hester

Olivia Erhardt

Studio

All Star
Dance

Dance
Dynamix

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Rage Box

Regan
Mason
Haley Dance
Company

Gilliam
Dance
Project

Rage Box

Dance
Dynamix

E-Street
Dance
Academy

Adrenaline
Dance of
York

Rage Box

All Star
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
B Senior
D Senior
E Senior
K Senior
L Senior
F Senior
K Senior
D Senior
E Senior
A Senior
K Senior
B Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Mini

Routine Name

Dancers Names

Studio

Studio
Code



AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Routine Name

Dancers Names

Studio

Studio Code

Mini 128 Cut to the Hailey Lynd Adrenaline Dance of A
Feeling York
Junior
Junior 248 Mr. Pinstripe Avé Metzger, Avé Rachael's Dance J
Suit Metzger Unlimited
Teen
Teen 60 City of Lights Ryan Park Movements In Motion |
Senior
Senior 478 | Will Survive Kaelynn Foley Rachael's Dance J
Unlimited
Petite
Petite 18 Living Grayson Basile Movements In Motion |
Unwritten
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
46 Watch Me Do My Adrenaline Dance of A Teen Intermediate
Thing York
192 Monsters Inc E-Street Dance E Petite Novice
Academy
217 Rock 'Em Dance Dynamix D Junior Competitive
332 Thriller E-Street Dance E Teen Competitive
Academy
350 Mamma Mia Rachael's Dance J Teen Competitive

Unlimited



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

401 Lights Dance Dynamix D Teen Competitive

523 Living Proof Rage Box K Senior Competitive
Guzmldermy

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

65 am and was  Rage Box K Teen Competitive

179 My Mother Dance Dynamix D Petite Intermediate

261 KDOT Dance Dynamix D Junior Competitive

349 Fast Car E-Street Dance Academy E Teen Competitive

372 It's Alright Rage Box K Junior Competitive

434 Dance Me Rage Box K Senior Competitive

487 Watch Virtuous Dance Center O Senior Competitive
@it

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

100 Maneater All Star Dance B Teen Competitive

120 Sweet Child O Mine Rachael's Dance J Petite Novice

Unlimited
249 Looking At Me Adrenaline Dance of A Junior Intermediate

York



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

312 Confessions of a Drama  Gilliam Dance Project F Teen Intermediate

Queen
358  Younger Self Dance Dynamix D Junior Competitive
436 La Esmeralda Victoria J. Irey Dance N Teen Novice
Studio

515 Plot Device Dance Dynamix D Senior Competitive

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

87 Make You Feel My Regan Mason Haley L Teen Competitive

Love Dance Company

169 Dream Rage Box K Petite Intermediate

265  Vibrancy E-Street Dance E Junior Competitive
Academy

306  Eternity Rage Box K Senior Competitive

352  Que Pasa E-Street Dance E Junior Competitive
Academy

432  Sortit Out E-Street Dance E Senior Competitive
Academy

489  Im Done Asking for E-Street Dance E Senior Competitive

Permission Academy




Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Rage Box

ARTISTRY AWARD
Dance Dynamix

CLASS ACT AWARD
Rachael's Dance Unlimited

PURE PASSION AWARD
Gilliom Dance Project

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
E-Street Dance Academy

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Adrenaline Dance of York



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 420 4 Minutes Rage Box

Best Tap 417 Run Around Rage Box

Best Hip Hop 441 Outbreak Rage Box

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 432 Sort It Out E Street Dance Academy
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 287 The Late Late Show Dance Dynamix

Best Open/Ballet/Acro 302 Below and Beyond E Street Dance Academy
People's Choice 434 Dance Me Rage Box




